120W Lithium UPS Systems
Features
• Solar Ready™
• Weatherproof, UV resistant, outdoor enclosures
• Powered from AC mains power and/or Solar
• LFP (LiFePO4) Lithium Batteries
• Isolates Customer Equipment from Power Line Surges
• Interior space for customer electronics

Page 2
Specifications
System Ordering:
Model # Enclosure Type
Battery
Voltage
Battery
Capacity
Total Watt
Hours Storage
Capacity
Backup Time
at 50W Avg
Load
System Weight
UPS-PL12-10L-120 SM Polycarbonate 12VDC 10Ah 120 2hrs 7.2lb (2.8kg)
UPS-PL12-20L-120 SM Polycarbonate 12VDC 20Ah 240 4hrs 9.4lb (4.3kg)
UPS-PL24-20L-120 SM Polycarbonate 24VDC 20Ah 240 4hrs 9.4lb (4.3kg)
UPS-PL12-40L-120 LG Polycarbonate 12VDC 40Ah 480 8hrs 15.8lb (7.2kg)
UPS-PL24-40L-120 LG Polycarbonate 24VDC 40Ah 480 8hrs 15.8lb (7.2kg)
UPS-12-50L-120  SM Aluminum 12VDC 50Ah 600 10hrs 34.5lb (15.6kg)
UPS-24-100L-120 SM Aluminum 24VDC 100Ah 1200 19hrs 48lb (22kg)
Note: The Lithium batteries used in these systems do not have heaters. Batteries will continue to supply power but will not accept a
charge if battery temperature drops below 0ºC (32ºF). These systems are only recommended for milder winter climates.
For further information contact:
UPS-PLxx-xxL-120